III Brief description / scope  of 
Work 

Providing Civil works, Interior works, Additions & 
Alterations, Modular furniture, Electrical installation, 
Data & Telephone cabling, etc as per specification 
provided in the tender. 

IV Estimated Cost Rs. 12,08,122/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Eight 
Thousand One Hundred Twenty Two only for two 
Location)  (excluding GST) 

V Sale Period (Downloading) 24.11.25 (17:01 Hrs) To  09.12.25 (14:00 Hrs) 

VI Last date & Time for 
submission of online tender 

09.12.25 up to 17.00 Hrs 

VII Hard copy of EMD & tender 
fee submission/ online EMD &

[...]

IX Pre Bid Meeting  03.12.25, 11.30 Hrs,  
at office of “The Chief Engineer, LIC of India, 
SCZO, Jeevan Bhagya, Engineering Dept,  
2nd floor, Saifabad, Hyderabad – 500 004. 

X Period for completion of work. 30 days for two location 

XI Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

(a) Rs.24,200/- (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand 
and Two Hundred only). 

(b) ) In the form of Demand Draft drawn in 
favour of “Life Insurance Corporation of 
India” payable at Hyderabad from any 
Scheduled commercial Bank only (i.e. Indian 
or Foreign Banks included in Second Schedule 
of Reserve Bank of India Act 1934 excluding